61400	0069716
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900265725209
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	900265725209 11/21/1401012009 ***60.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2014 NOV 21 FR D 20 SUFFICIENCY OF FLIND
Office Use Only	AFTHUYEL 14 NOY 21 AN ID: 23 MULHIASSE TODA

J. Shivers NOV 2 1 2014

1

COVER LETTER

4

.

۰,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
	Home S	afe Florida LLC			
SUBJECT:					
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Marc Williams			
			Name of Pers	on	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Charleston Busines	s Brokers		
			Firm/Compa	ıy	
		83 Line Street			
		**************************************	Address		······································
		Charleston, South C	arolina 29403		
			City/State and Zip		n en en de visient de ministration de la de la de la de verse anna
		mw@charlestonbusi	nessbrokers.co	DM annual report notificat	·····
For further inf	formation e	oncerning this matter, please c		анная тероп понтка	1011)
Marc Willia	ams		, 843	601-5030	
Name of Person		Area Cod	le Daytime Te	lephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Fi	ling Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Rej Div Cli 261	REET/COURIER gistration Section vision of Corporatio fton Building b1 Executive Center lahassee, FL 32301	ns	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Home Safe Florida LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>April 29, 2014</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L14000069316</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1576 Bella Cruz Drive		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Unit 333		
	The Villages, Florida 32159		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1576 Bella Cruz Drive		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Unit 333		
	The Villages, Florida 32159		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Register	ed Agent:	Charles Stewa	art			
New Registered Office Address:	1576 Bella Cruz Drive, Unit 333		ARK DES	N 7.		
		Enter Florida street address		王州	- Q	<u>لا</u>
		The Villages	, Florid	a 32159	2	
			City	Žip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signatur	e, if changing	Registered Agent:			3 0	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to compositions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, whereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

._____

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Mgr	Walter Van Halter	1900 Glen Field Crossing Court	Add
		St. Augustine, Florida 32092	Remove
Mgr	William Earnest	1808 Red Hawk Court	🖸 Add
		St. Augustine, Florida 32092	
Mgr	Charles Stewert	1576 Bella Cruz Drive, Unit 333	M Add
		The Villages, Florida 32159	Remove
Mgr	Marc Williams	1576 Bella Cruz Drive, Unit 333	Add
		The Villages, Florida 32159	C Remove
Mgr	Joe Lawlor	1576 Bella Cruz Drive, Unit 333	TT NOV 2
		The Villages, Florida 32159	
			Add
			Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

4

-- 4

. E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) Dated November 10 2014 ature of a member or authorized representative of a member **Charles Stewart**

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

14 NOV 21 AM 10: 23